Tracks
Are you on the right track? Whether you need
corded or uncorded, plastic or metal there is
something here to suit all needs.
call: 01772 202 202 | fax: 01772 515 515 | email: sales@hallishudson.com
153
Track is extendable.
Suitable for straight windows.

Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
MDA00001 Gliders 15 packs of 10
MDA00003 Brackets 10 packs of 5
MDA00002 End Stops 10 packs of 2
MDA00004 Extension Arm 1 pack of 2
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: White track supplied in ready assembled lengths with snap on
glide hooks.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 31mm.
Bracket projection: 27mm.
MCW00/Size
MONORAIL WHITE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
MCW00130 130 5 16
MCW00160 160 6 20
MCW00190 190 7 24
MCW00220 220 8 28
MCW00250 250 9 32
MCW00280 280 10 36
154
Packing: A display carton.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:

07026
DECORAIL WHITE
Cat No Size (cm)
07026 4000 (40 Metres)
tra
ck
s
Uncorded PVC Curtain Tracks
155
call: 01772 202 202 | fax: 01772 515 515 | email: sales@hallishudson.com
Packing: A shrinkwrapped pack including all fittings
and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WS182W0010Y Hook gliders 20 packs of 10
WS210W0005K Leverlock brackets 10 packs of 5
WS290W0002K End stops 10 packs of 2
WD312W0001K Centre joiner 10 packs of 1
WS602W0001K Cording set 1 pack of 1
WS611W0001K Overlap set 5 packs of 1
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Easily trimmed to size or joined for longer lengths. Can be corded
on straight runs. Complete with specially designed hooks.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 29mm.
Bracket projection: 34.5mm.
WS100W/Size
SOLOGLYDE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Glide hooks
WS100W0125T 125 6 20
WS100W0150T 150 6 20
WS100W0175T 175 8 30
WS100W0200T 200 8 30
WS100W0225T 225 8 30
WS100W0250T 250 10 36
WS100W0275T 275 10 36
Packing: A shrinkwrapped pack including all fittings
and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WN182W0010Y Gliders 20 packs of 10
WN290W0002K End stops 10 packs of 2
WN210W0005K Brackets 10 packs of 5
WN140W0001K Overlap set 5 packs of 1
WN112W0001K Centre joiner 10 packs of 1
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Easily trimmed to size or joined for longer lengths.
Can be corded.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 15mm.
Bracket projection: 29mm.
WN100W/Size
NYLONGLYDE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
WN100W0125T 125 6 18
WN100W0150T 150 6 18
WN100W0175T 175 7 24
WN100W0200T 200 7 24
WN100W0225T 225 9 30
WN100W0250T 250 9 30
WN100W0275T 275 10 34
Packing: A clear acetate pack including all fittings and
full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
PPA10001 Roller gliders 1 pack of 10
PPA10002 Brackets 1 pack of 4
PPA10003 Valance Brackets 1 pack of 2
PPA10004 Short Extension Bracket 1 pack of 2
PPA10005 Reverse Bend Kit 1 pack of 1
PPA10006 Splice Bracket & Cover 1 pack of 1
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Roller gliders aid the smooth quiet travel of curtains. Snap lock
brackets for easy face or top fixing. Tracks of 250cm and above are
supplied in two halves with joining piece. Includes curtain hooks. Wall
and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.Bracket projection: 30mm.
PPT00/Size
PREMIER
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Glide hooks
PPT00125 125 4 16
PPT00150 150 5 20
PPT00175 175 5 23
PPT00200 200 5 26
PPT00225 225 6 29
PPT00250 250 6 34
PPT00300 300 8 40
PPT00400 400 12 52
PPT00500 500 13 66
tra
ck
s
Uncorded PVC Curtain Tracks
Packing: A shrinkwrapped pack including all fittings
and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WD182W0010Y Gliders 20 packs of 10
WD312W0001K Centre joiner 10 packs of 1
WD290W0002K End stops 10 packs of 2
WD310W0005K Brackets 10 packs of 5
WD602W0001K Cording set 1 pack of 1
WD615W0001K Overlap set 5 packs of 1
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Easily trimmed to shape. Can be corded on straight runs.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.
Bracket projection: 24.5mm.
WD100W/Size
DELUXE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Glide hooks
WD100W0125T 125 5 24
WD100W0150T 150 5 24
WD100W0175T 175 5 24
WD100W0200T 200 5 24
WD100W0225T 225 7 36
WD100W0250T 250 7 36
WD100W0275T 275 7 36
156
Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all
fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
PPA10001 Roller gliders 1 pack of 10
PPA10002 Brackets 1 pack of 4
PPA10003 Valance Brackets 1 pack of 2
PPA10004 Short Ext. Bracket 1 pack of 2
PPA10005 Reverse bend kit 1 pack of 1
PPA10006 Splice Bracket/Cover 1 pack of 1
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Roller gliders aid the smooth quiet travel of curtains. Track comes fully
assembled and includes curtain hooks. Snap lock brackets. Tracks of
250cm and above are supplied in two halves with joining piece.
Cording: Right hand only. Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.
Bracket projection: 30mm. Reverse bend kit needed to reverse bend.
PPC00/Size
PREMIER
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Max. cord drop (cm)
PPC00150 150 4 200
PPC00175 175 5 200
PPC00200 200 5 200
PPC00225 225 6 200
PPC00250 250 6 400
PPC00300 300 8 400
PPC00400 400 10 400
PPC00500 500 12 400
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WL182W0010Y Roller Gliders 20 packs of 10
WD310W0005K Leverlock Brackets 10 packs of 5
WD312W0001K Centre Joiner 10 packs of 1
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Pre-assembled and ready-corded. 300cm to 500cm lengths come in
two easily joined halves for easy transportation and stocking. Shorter
lengths can be corded at either end or converted to one way draw.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.
Bracket projection: 28.5mm. Cord drop: 1600mm.
Packing: “Eco pack” card and shrinkwrapping including all fittings and full
instructions.
WL971W0/Size/G
SUPERLUXE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
WL971W0125G 125 4 16
WL971W0150G 150 4 18
WL971W0175G 175 5 22
WL971W0200G 200 5 24
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
WL971W0225G 225 6 28
WL971W0250G 250 6 30
WL971W0275G 275 8 34
WL971W0300G 300 8 36
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
WL971W0350G 350 8 42
WL971W0375G 375 10 44
WL971W0425G 425 10 52
WL971W0500G 500 12 60
Corded PVC Curtain Tracks
tra
ck
s
PVC Valance Tracks
157
call: 01772 202 202 | fax: 01772 515 515 | email: sales@hallishudson.com
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
PCA20002 Valance hooks 1 pack of 20
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Ready assembled with valance hooks. Tracks of 250cm and
above are supplied in two halves with joining piece.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 18mm.
Bracket projection: 140mm.
Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all fittings and full instructions.
PPV00/Size
PREMIER
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Valance hooks
PPV00125 125 4 20
PPV00150 150 4 20
PPV00175 175 5 28
PPV00200 200 5 30
PPV00225 225 5 36
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Valance hooks
PPV00250 250 6 38
PPV00300 300 8 44
PPV00400 400 10 56
PPV00500 500 12 72
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WL380W0010Y Valance hooks 20 packs of 10
WL132W0002K Valance Extension
Bracket & Connector 5 packs of 2
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Fits quickly and easily over most curtain tracks. Easily trimmed and curved
to shape. Sizes shown exclude length of returns.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 10mm. Bracket projection: 140mm.
Packing: “Eco pack” card and shrinkwrapping including all fittings and full
instructions.
WL400W0/Size/G
VALANCE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Valance hooks Metal joining pieces
WL400W0125G 125 3 17 1
WL400W0150G 150 3 20 1
WL400W0200G 200 5 27 2
WL400W0250G 250 5 34 2
WL400W0275G 275 5 34 2
Packing: “Eco pack” card and shrinkwrapping
including all fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WN182W0010Y Gliders 20 packs of 10
WN290W0002K End Stops 10 packs of 2
WN210W0005K Brackets 10 packs of 5
WN800W0025Y Curtain Hooks 20 packs of 25
WN140W0001K Overlap Set 5 packs of 1
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Two track system in one pack. Pre-assembled and easy to fix.
Can be corded on straight runs. Easy to trim and join. Complete
with hooks for curtains and valance.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 15mm.
Projection from wall: track 43mm.
Projection from wall: valance 94mm.
WN500W0/Size/G
TWINGLYDE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders Hooks
WN500W0125G 125 5 16 16
WN500W0150G 150 6 18 18
WN500W0175G 175 7 22 22
WN500W0200G 200 7 24 24
WN500W0225G 225 8 28 28
WN500W0250G 250 9 30 30
WN500W0275G 275 10 34 34
PVC Curtain and Valance Tracks tra
ck
s
PVC Valance Tracks
PVC Curtain and Valance Tracks
158
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
PPA10001 Roller gliders 1 packs of 10
PPA10005 Reverse bend kit 1 packs of 1
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Fully assembled rail complete with curtain hooks, valance hooks and draw
rods. Tracks of 300cm and above are supplied in two halves with joining
piece. Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.
Projection from wall: track 40mm. Projection from wall: valance 140mm.
Reverse bend kit needed to reverse bend.
Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all fittings and full instructions.
PTT00Size
PREMIER TOP TWO
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Roller gliders
PTT00125 125 4 16
PTT00150 150 4 20
PTT00175 175 5 23
PTT00200 200 5 26
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Roller gliders
PTT00225 225 6 29
PTT00250 250 6 34
PTT00300 300 8 40
PTT00400 400 12 52
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WL182W0010Y Track gliders 20 packs of 10
WL380W0010Y Valance hooks 20 packs of 10
WL132W0002K Valance Extension
Bracket & Connector 5 packs of 2
See page 169 for track accessories
Specification: Two track system in one pack. Ready corded with smooth silent drawing
action. Easy to fix with strong plastic extension arms. Complete with hooks
for curtains and valance. Tracks of 300cm and above are supplied in two
easily joined halves. Wall and ceiling fix: Depth of track: 28mm.
Cord drop: 1600mm. Depth of valance: 20mm.
Projection from wall: track 58–60mm. Projection from wall: valance 140mm.
Packing: “Eco pack” card and shrinkwrapping including all fittings and full instructions.
WL500W0/Size/G
DUO
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Track gliders ValanceHooks
WL500W0125G 125 4 16 20
WL500W0150G 150 4 18 20
WL500W0175G 175 5 22 25
WL500W0200G 200 5 24 25
WL500W0225G 225 6 28 30
WL500W0250G 250 6 30 30
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Track gliders ValanceHooks
WL500W0275G 275 7 32 35
WL500W0300G 300 8 36 35
WL500W0350G 350 10 42 45
WL500W0375G 375 10 44 45
WL500W0425G 425 12 52 60
WL500W0500G 500 12 60 60
Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all
fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:

Cat No Description Quantity
PCA20001 Curtain hooks 1 pack of 20
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: White aluminium track supplied in ready assembled lengths. Can
be corded.
Top fix. Depth of track: 10mm
07074/Suffix
DISCREET
TOP FIX
Cat No Size (cm) Button slides
07074/4 130 16
07074/6 190 24
07074/8 250 32
07074/10 310 40
Cat No Size (cm) Gliders
AGU00150 150 20
AGU00180 180 24
AGU00220 220 28
AGU00270 270 36
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
AGU00001 Extension Brackets 1 pack of 1
07085 Gliders 1 box of 1000
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Aluglide Aluminium White Metal Track. Gliders and brackets
included. Bendable by hand aluminium curtain track. Ideal for bay
windows and tight bends.
Depth of Track 30mm. Universal fixing. Bracket Projection 30mm.
Bracket Height 29mm
Packing: Clear Acetate Display Pack
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
AGU00/Size
ALUGLIDE
Cat No Size (cm)
WA975W0250G 250
WA975W0300G 300
WA975W0350G 350
WA975W0400G 400
WA975W0500G 500
Cat No Size (cm)
WA975W0125G 125
WA975W0150G 150
WA975W0175G 175
WA975W0200G 200
WA975W0225G 225
Specification: Durable aluminium track. Quick release lever lock brackets. Can be
bent into bay windows. Also available as contract. Pre-pack track
complete with fittings and supplied in two pieces.
Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all fittings and full instructions.

1411R/125 125 4 16
1411R/150 150 4 18
1411R/175 175 5 22
1411R/200 200 5 24
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
1411R/225 225 6 28
1411R/250 250 6 30
1411R/275 275 6 34
1411R/300 300 8 36
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
1411R/350 350 10 42
1411R/400 400 10 48
1411R/450 450 12 54
1411R/500 500 12 60
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
SMTS/240.ANSV 240 5 24
SMTS/300.ANSV 300 6 32
SMTS/360.ANSV 360 7 36
SMTS/420.ANSV 420 8 42
SMTS/480.ANSV 480 9 48
Specification: Made from engineered aluminium, easily bent by hand. Internal and
reverse bends can be applied as well as overlapped joins. Brackets
can be face or top fixed. Lined gliders.
Packing: Clear box.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
SMTS/Size.ANSV
MODAL TRACK ANODISED SILVER
tra
ck
s
Uncorded Metal Curtain Tracks
161
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
SMTS/240.ANBK 240 5 24
SMTS/300.ANBK 300 6 32
SMTS/360.ANBK 360 7 36
SMTS/420.ANBK 420 8 42
SMTS/480.ANBK 480 9 48
Specification: Made from engineered aluminium, easily bent by hand. Internal and
reverse bends can be applied as well as overlapped joins. Brackets
can be face or top fixed. Lined gliders.
Packing: Clear box.

hooks
1080W/125 125 4 20
1080W/150 150 4 24
1080W/175 175 4 28
1080W/200 200 5 32
1080W/225 225 5 36
1080W/250 250 5 40
1080W/275 275 6 44
call: 01772 202 202 | fax: 01772 515 515 | email: sales@hallishudson.com
tra
ck
s
Corded Metal Curtain Tracks
162
Cat No Size (cm)
WA980W0300G 300
WA980W0350G 350
WA980W0400G 400
WA980W0500G 500
Cat No Size (cm)
WA980W0150G 150
WA980W0175G 175
WA980W0200G 200
WA980W0225G 225
WA980W0250G 250
Specification: Aluminium pre-corded track system. Reversible overlap and
underlap facility for light control. Quick release lever lock brackets.
Can be bent and trimmed to size. Tensioned and not weighted.
Packing: A clear Acetate display pack including all fittings and full

Packing: A clear acetate display pack including all
fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories: Cat No Description Quantity
IBA20078 Plain slides 10 packs of 20
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Pre-corded extendable white steel track. Interchangeable cording. Wall and
ceiling fix. Depth of track: 20mm.
SWANGLIDE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Projection Plain slides Max. cord drop (cm)
02181 100 – 175 3 39-64 18 275
02182 175 – 300 4 64-90 30 325
02185 250 – 400 5 64-90 40 350
02183 300 – 500 7 64-90 56 450
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Gliders
ULT00100 100 – 175 3 18
ULT00120 120 – 200 3 20
ULT00175 175 – 300 4 30
ULT00250 250 – 400 5 40
ULT00300 300 – 550 6 56
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: Pre-corded, extendable white painted, rolled steel track with green silicon
enriched gliders which can be easily added or removed. Interchangeable
cording. Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 26mm.

1491R/310 310 6 2 36
1491R/410 410 8 2 52
Packing: A display pack including fittings and
instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
PCA20002 Valance hooks 1 pack of 20
07095 Valance hooks 1 pack of 500
See page 168 for track accessories
Specification: White telescopic valance rail. Fits directly onto Integra Ultraglide or
Swanglide brackets or over exisiting tracks and poles. Wall fix.
Depth of track 11mm. Bracket projection 150-200mm.
6" LOCK SEAM VALANCE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Glide hooks
LSV60100 100 – 180 3 28
LSV60120 120 – 220 3 28
LSV60180 180 – 300 4 36
LSV60250 250 – 400 5 46
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
IBA20078 Plain slides 10 packs of 20
PCA20002 Valance hooks 1 pack of 20

Track (mm) Valance (mm)
30081 100 – 175 3 80-115 175-205 18 1
30082 175 – 300 4 80-115 175-205 30 2
30085 250 – 400 5 80-115 175-205 40 3
30086 300 – 550 6 80-115 175-205 56 4
tra
ck
s
Metal Valance Tracks
166
Packing: Eco pack card and shrinkwrapping
including all fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WD183W0010Y Hooks 20 packs of 10
WL118W0005K Fixing Brackets 1 pack of 5
WD312W0001K Centre Joiner 1 pack of 10
WL680W0004K Cord Guides 5 packs of 4
Specification: Designed for blinds. Easily trimmed or curved to shape. Easily
added to Swish system. Special features for quick positioning
and neat gathering. Maximum blind weight 3kg. Maximum
number of cords 8. Maximum cord diameter 1.5mm. Do not
use in conservatories where the track will be exposed to
extreme heat.
Wall and ceiling fix. Depth of track: 28mm.
Bracket projection: 31.5mm.
WD974W0SIZEG
RUCHE
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Hooks Cord guides
WD974W0100G 100 4 25 6
WD974W0125G 125 4 25 6
WD974W0150G 150 4 30 6
Cat No Size (cm) Brackets Hooks Cord guides
WD974W0175G 175 6 35 8
WD974W0200G 200 6 40 8
WD974W0225G 225 6 45 8
Packing: Eco pack card and shrinkwrapping including
all fittings and full instructions.
Quantity: 1 pack of 1
Accessories:
Cat No Description Quantity
WD183W0010Y Hooks 1 pack of 10
WL118W0005K Fixing Brackets 1 pack of 5
WD312W0001K Centre Joiner 1 pack of 1
WL680W0004K Cord Guides 1 pack of 4
Specification: Aluminium rail system for use with Roman, Festoon & Austrian
blinds. Integral touch and close strip. Quick release lever lock
brackets. Suitable for bay windows. Can be trimmed to size.
WA985W0/Size/G
SUPREME LIFT
Cat No Size (cm)
WA985W0125G 125
WA985W0175G 175
WA985W0225G 225
tra
ck
s
167